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4.1.2 Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding salary during the last 

five years 

Item of expenditure 

Computer peripherals 
Books and Journals 

Item of expenditure 

Laboratory contingency 
Library contingency 
College Sports 
College Exam 
Students' Activity 

Yoga 

Computer Maintenance 

Total 25.41920 

24.71906 

4.4.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical and academic support facilities excluding 

salary during the last five years 

Chartéred¤CCOuntant 

oBURDWAN 
53411, 

Amount (INR in Lakhs) Highlighted (yellow) in the head of Audit 

0.66377 

0.03637 

College welfare expenses 
Development expenses 

Year 3 (2020-2021) 

Amount (INR in 

Lakhs) 

1.78865 
0.14394 

0.08555 

1.24353 

1.26763 

0.87405 

0.28880 
2.70794 
0.70169 

Total 9.10178 

KARA 

Report 

ESTD 1965 

Year 3 (2020-2021) 

Burdwa 

Building (Development Fees, College 
Welfare Fund) 
Computer (Computer Fees) 

Books and Journals (Library Fees) 

Highlighted (blue) in the head of Audit 

Report 

Date 

Laboratory contingency expenses 

Library contingency 
Sports and Games 

College Exam expenses 
Students' Activity expenses 
Computer fees 
Yoga expenses 
College Welfare expenses 
Development refund/expenses 

Principal 

Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Gushkara Mahevidyalaya 
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