

GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

[An ISO 9001:2015 & 14001:2015 Quality Research Organization] P.O.: Gushkara, Dist.: Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal - 713128 Phone : 03452 - 255105, Website : gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in E-mail : guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.

Date

4.1.2 Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding salary during the last five years

Total	25.41920	
Books and Journals	0.03637	BOOKS and Journals (Library recey
Computer peripherals	0.66377	Computer (Computer Fees) Books and Journals (Library Fees)
Building	24.71906	Building (Development Fees, College Welfare Fund)
Item of expenditure	Amount (INR in Lakhs)	Highlighted (yellow) in the head of Audit Report

Year 3 (2020-2021)

4.4.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical and academic support facilities excluding salary during the last five years

Year 3 (2020-2021)

Item of expenditure	Amount (INR in Lakhs)	Highlighted (blue) in the head of Audit Report
Laboratory contingency	1.78865	Laboratory contingency expenses
Library contingency	0.14394	Library contingency
College Sports	0.08555	Sports and Games
College Exam	1.24353	College Exam expenses
Students' Activity	1.26763	Students' Activity expenses
Computer Maintenance	0.87405	Computer fees
	0.28880	Yoga expenses
Yoga College welfare expenses	2.70794	College Welfare expenses
Development expenses	0.70169	Development refund/expenses
Total	9.10178	

countant Chart



Principal

Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalaya